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After a busy few weeks with the competitive section camp, Field Moves test 

session and the SkateUK competition we’re almost at the summer holidays!  

Membership forms for the new session will be available soon and planned 

dates are below.   

We wish you all a lovely break and hope to see you in August. 

 Date Information 

SkateUK Sat 23rd Jun last session FREE 

Competitive Sun 24th Jun regular session 

Competitive Tue 26th Jun regular session 

Competitive Fri 29th Jun regular session 

Competitive Sun 1st Jul LAST SESSION 

Competitive Mon 30th Jul - Fri 3rd Aug IJS Sheffield (competition) 

Competitive Sun 5th Aug RESUMES regular session* 

Competitive Fri 10th Aug Pay at the door ice 

Competitive Sat 11th – Mon 13th Aug Dundee Open (competition) 

Competitive Fri 17th Aug regular session 

SkateUK Sat 18th Aug RESUMES regular session 

Competitive Sun 19th Aug regular session 

Competitive Fri 24th Aug regular session 

SkateUK Sat 25th Aug regular session 

Competitive Sun 26th Aug regular session** 

ALL / MLC Mon 27th Aug – Sun 9th Sept maintenance shutdown 

Competitive Fri 31st Aug – Sun 2nd Sept Skate Ayrshire (competition) 

Competitive Fri 14th Sept regular session 

SkateUK Sat 15th Sept regular session 

             *  structure to be confirmed subject to numbers 
             ** subject to ice quality 

PS  Please add secretary@morayfigureskatingclub.co.uk to your email 

contacts, like our Facebook page and check out our website so we can keep 

you updated with club business and news. 
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